PX Planetary
Precision Gearbox
PX行星精密齿轮箱
Edit date 04/2025
Selection Catalogue:
Boneng Transmission
Controller/ Drive/ Motor/
Gearmotor/ Gearbox

此规格高速级内齿圈
目前不是硬齿面
The high-speed inner gear
ring of this specification is
currently not a hard tooth
surface
05
输入法兰：AS070A Input fange：AS070A
3 3/1 22 40 55 100 0.71 4 PX102S□-B30-AS070A
4 4/1 28 52 70 110 0.63 4 PX102S□-B40-AS070A
5 5/1 28 52 70 110 0.60 4 PX102S□-B50-AS070A
7 7/1 28 52 70 110 0.57 4 PX102S□-B70-AS070A
10 10/1 28 40 55 105 0.56 4 PX102S□-C10-AS070A
12 12/1 88 110 110 200 0.70 4 PX203S□-C12-AS070A
16 16/1 105 132 132 255 0.64 4 PX203S□-C16-AS070A
20 20/1 105 132 132 255 0.62 4 PX203S□-C20-AS070A
25 25/1 110 138 165 255 0.61 4 PX203S□-C25-AS070A
28 28/1 105 132 132 255 0.59 4 PX203S□-C28-AS070A
30 30/1 88 110 110 200 0.63 4 PX203S□-C30-AS070A
35 35/1 110 138 165 255 0.58 4 PX203S□-C35-AS070A

10 10/1 85 120 160 200 1.83 3 PX103S□-C10-AS090B
12 12/1 88 110 110 200 1.42 4 PX203S□-C12-AS090B
16 16/1 105 132 132 255 1.36 4 PX203S□-C16-AS090B
20 20/1 105 132 132 255 1.34 4 PX203S□-C20-AS090B
25 25/1 110 138 165 255 1.33 4 PX203S□-C25-AS090B
28 28/1 105 132 132 255 1.31 4 PX203S□-C28-AS090B
30 30/1 88 110 110 200 1.35 4 PX203S□-C30-AS090B
35 35/1 110 138 165 255 1.30 4 PX203S□-C35-AS090B
40 40/1 105 132 132 255 1.29 4 PX203S□-C40-AS090B
50 50/1 110 138 165 255 1.28 4 PX203S□-C50-AS090B
70 70/1 95 118 118 255 1.27 4 PX203S□-C70-AS090B
100 100/1 88 110 110 200 1.27 4 PX203S□-D10-AS090B
12 12/1 215 270 270 515 2.43 3 PX204S□-C12-AS090B
16 16/1 250 360 360 630 2.22 3 PX204S□-C16-AS090B
20 20/1 265 360 360 630 2.09 3 PX204S□-C20-AS090B
25 25/1 265 360 360 630 2.04 3 PX204S□-C25-AS090B
28 28/1 285 360 360 630 1.98 3 PX204S□-C28-AS090B
30 30/1 215 270 270 515 2.13 3 PX204S□-C30-AS090B
35 35/1 285 360 360 630 1.93 3 PX204S□-C35-AS090B
40 40/1 285 360 360 630 1.92 3 PX204S□-C40-AS090B

4 4/1 185 390 515 630 4.30 2 PX104S□-B40-AS125A
5 5/1 185 390 515 630 3.81 2 PX104S□-B50-AS125A
7 7/1 185 390 445 630 3.38 2 PX104S□-B70-AS125A
10 10/1 185 290 390 630 3.15 2 PX104S□-C10-AS125A
12 12/1 215 270 270 515 2.43 3 PX204S□-C12-AS125A
16 16/1 250 360 360 630 2.22 3 PX204S□-C16-AS125A
20 20/1 265 360 360 630 2.09 3 PX204S□-C20-AS125A
25 25/1 265 360 360 630 2.04 3 PX204S□-C25-AS125A
28 28/1 285 360 360 630 1.98 3 PX204S□-C28-AS125A
30 30/1 215 270 270 515 2.13 3 PX204S□-C30-AS125A
35 35/1 285 360 360 630 1.93 3 PX204S□-C35-AS125A
40 40/1 285 360 360 630 1.92 3 PX204S□-C40-AS125A
50 50/1 285 360 360 630 1.87 3 PX204S□-C50-AS125A
70 70/1 285 360 360 630 1.84 3 PX204S□-C70-AS125A
100 100/1 215 270 270 630 1.83 3 PX204S□-D10-AS125A
12 12/1 300 530 530 1250 4.86 2 PX205S□-C12-AS125A
16 16/1 480 760 760 1350 4.34 2 PX205S□-C16-AS125A
20 20/1 515 760 760 1350 4.08 2 PX205S□-C20-AS125A
25 25/1 515 700 700 1350 3.89 2 PX205S□-C25-AS125A
28 28/1 570 760 760 1350 3.68 2 PX205S□-C28-AS125A

7 7/1 345 830 865 1350 23.78 2 PX105S□-B70-AS160A
10 10/1 345 665 750 1250 22.92 2 PX105S□-C10-AS160A
12 12/1 300 530 530 1250 5.54 2 PX205S□-C12-AS160A
16 16/1 480 760 760 1350 5.02 2 PX205S□-C16-AS160A
20 20/1 515 760 760 1350 4.76 2 PX205S□-C20-AS160A
25 25/1 515 700 700 1350 4.57 2 PX205S□-C25-AS160A
28 28/1 570 760 760 1350 4.36 2 PX205S□-C28-AS160A
30 30/1 300 530 530 1250 4.66 2 PX205S□-C30-AS160A
35 35/1 560 700 700 1350 4.17 2 PX205S□-C35-AS160A
40 40/1 610 760 760 1350 4.14 2 PX205S□-C40-AS160A
50 50/1 560 700 700 1350 3.95 2 PX205S□-C50-AS160A
70 70/1 610 725 725 1350 3.85 2 PX205S□-C70-AS160A
100 100/1 490 590 590 1250 3.82 2 PX205S□-D10-AS160A
12 12/1 730 1300 1300 2850 29.82 2 PX206S□-C12-AS160A
16 16/1 1200 1600 1600 2850 27.48 2 PX206S□-C16-AS160A
20 20/1 1200 1600 1600 2850 25.91 2 PX206S□-C20-AS160A
25 25/1 1200 1600 2000 2850 25.34 2 PX206S□-C25-AS160A
28 28/1 1200 1600 1600 2850 24.51 2 PX206S□-C28-AS160A
30 30/1 730 1300 1300 2850 26.11 2 PX206S□-C30-AS160A
35 35/1 1200 1600 2000 2850 23.94 2 PX206S□-C35-AS160A

/50/70/100
回程间隙：2~5 arcmin
防护等级：IP66
Sizes：PX02/03/04/05/07
Nominal Output Torque：
22-1900Nm
Ratio：
  1stage：4/5/7/10；
  2stage：16/20/25/28/35/40
/50/70/100
Torional backlash：2~5 arcmin
Protection class：IP66
4 参数表及外形尺寸图 4 Parameter table and
external dimension diagram
输入法兰：AS040A Input fange：AS040A
16 16/1 42 52 60 110 0.18 4 PX202TF-C16-AS040A
20 20/1 42 52 60 110 0.18 4 PX202TF-C20-AS040A
25 25/1 42 52 70 110 0.17 4 PX202TF-C25-AS040A
28 28/1 42 52 60 110 0.18 4 PX202TF-C28-AS040A
35 35/1 42 52 70 110 0.17 4 PX202TF-C35-AS040A
40 40/1 42 52 60 110 0.18 4 PX202TF-C40-AS040A
50 50/1 42 52 70 110 0.17 4 PX202TF-C50-AS040A
70 70/1 42 52 60 110 0.17 4 PX202TF-C70-AS040A
100 100/1 32 40 50 100 0.17 4 PX202TF-D10-AS040A
齿轮箱
公称速比
齿轮箱
精确速比

回程间隙 行星齿轮订货号
i i
T T T T J Jt
arcminex
2N 2B 2a 2NOT 1
N.m N.m N.m N.m kgcm2
PX202TF-□□□-AS040A（mm） Weight:~3kg
25
此规格高速级内齿圈
目前不是硬齿面
The high-speed inner gear
ring of this specification is
currently not a hard tooth
surface
输入法兰：AS055A Input fange：AS055A
16 16/1 42 52 60 110 0.39 4 PX202TF-C16-AS055A
20 20/1 42 52 60 110 0.39 4 PX202TF-C20-AS055A
25 25/1 42 52 70 110 0.38 4 PX202TF-C25-AS055A
28 28/1 42 52 60 110 0.39 4 PX202TF-C28-AS055A
35 35/1 42 52 70 110 0.38 4 PX202TF-C35-AS055A
40 40/1 42 52 60 110 0.39 4 PX202TF-C40-AS055A
50 50/1 42 52 70 110 0.38 4 PX202TF-C50-AS055A
70 70/1 42 52 60 110 0.38 4 PX202TF-C70-AS055A
100 100/1 32 40 50 100 0.38 4 PX202TF-D10-AS055A
齿轮箱
公称速比
齿轮箱

N.m N.m N.m N.m kgcm2
PX202TF-□□□-AS055A（mm） Weight:~3kg
26
此规格高速级内齿圈
目前不是硬齿面
The high-speed inner gear
ring of this specification is
currently not a hard tooth
surface
27
输入法兰：AS070A Input fange：AS070A
4 4/1 28 52 70 110 0.65 4 PX102TF-B40-AS070A
5 5/1 28 52 70 110 0.61 4 PX102TF-B50-AS070A
7 7/1 28 52 70 110 0.58 4 PX102TF-B70-AS070A
10 10/1 28 40 55 105 0.56 4 PX102TF-C10-AS070A
16 16/1 105 132 132 255 0.66 4 PX203TF-C16-AS070A
20 20/1 105 132 132 255 0.64 4 PX203TF-C20-AS070A
25 25/1 110 138 165 255 0.62 4 PX203TF-C25-AS070A
28 28/1 105 132 132 255 0.61 4 PX203TF-C28-AS070A
35 35/1 110 138 165 255 0.59 4 PX203TF-C35-AS070A
40 40/1 105 132 132 255 0.59 4 PX203TF-C40-AS070A
50 50/1 110 138 165 255 0.57 4 PX203TF-C50-AS070A
70 70/1 95 118 118 255 0.55 4 PX203TF-C70-AS070A
100 100/1 88 110 110 200 0.55 4 PX203TF-D10-AS070A
齿轮箱
公称速比
齿轮箱

torque
回程间隙 行星齿轮订货号
i i
T T T T J Jt
arcminex
2N 2B 2a 2NOT 1
N.m N.m N.m N.m kgcm2
PX102TF-□□□-AS070A（mm） Weight:~4kg
PX203TF-□□□-AS070A（mm） Weight:~6kg
28
输入法兰：AS070Ｂ Input fange：AS070Ｂ
4 4/1 28 52 70 110 0.65 4 PX102TF-B40-AS070B
5 5/1 28 52 70 110 0.61 4 PX102TF-B50-AS070B
7 7/1 28 52 70 110 0.58 4 PX102TF-B70-AS070B
10 10/1 28 40 55 105 0.56 4 PX102TF-C10-AS070B
16 16/1 105 132 132 255 0.66 4 PX203TF-C16-AS070B
20 20/1 105 132 132 255 0.64 4 PX203TF-C20-AS070B
25 25/1 110 138 165 255 0.62 4 PX203TF-C25-AS070B
28 28/1 105 132 132 255 0.61 4 PX203TF-C28-AS070B
35 35/1 110 138 165 255 0.59 4 PX203TF-C35-AS070B
40 40/1 105 132 132 255 0.59 4 PX203TF-C40-AS070B
50 50/1 110 138 165 255 0.57 4 PX203TF-C50-AS070B
70 70/1 95 118 118 255 0.55 4 PX203TF-C70-AS070B
100 100/1 88 110 110 200 0.55 4 PX203TF-D10-AS070B
PX202TF-□□□-AS070B（mm） Weight:~4kg
PX203TF-□□□-AS070B（mm） Weight:~6kg
齿轮箱

maximum
Acceleration
torque
回程间隙 行星齿轮订货号
i i
T T T T J Jt
arcminex
2N 2B 2a 2NOT 1
N.m N.m N.m N.m kgcm2
29
输入法兰：AS070C Input fange：AS070C
4 4/1 28 52 70 110 0.65 4 PX102TF-B40-AS070C
5 5/1 28 52 70 110 0.61 4 PX102TF-B50-AS070C
7 7/1 28 52 70 110 0.58 4 PX102TF-B70-AS070C
10 10/1 28 40 55 105 0.56 4 PX102TF-C10-AS070C
16 16/1 105 132 132 255 0.66 4 PX203TF-C16-AS070C
20 20/1 105 132 132 255 0.64 4 PX203TF-C20-AS070C
25 25/1 110 138 165 255 0.62 4 PX203TF-C25-AS070C
28 28/1 105 132 132 255 0.61 4 PX203TF-C28-AS070C
35 35/1 110 138 165 255 0.59 4 PX203TF-C35-AS070C
40 40/1 105 132 132 255 0.59 4 PX203TF-C40-AS070C
50 50/1 110 138 165 255 0.57 4 PX203TF-C50-AS070C
70 70/1 95 118 118 255 0.55 4 PX203TF-C70-AS070C
100 100/1 88 110 110 200 0.55 4 PX203TF-D10-AS070C
PX202TF-□□□-AS070C（mm） Weight:~4kg
PX203TF-□□□-AS070C（mm） Weight:~6kg
齿轮箱

maximum
Acceleration
torque
回程间隙 行星齿轮订货号
i i
T T T T J Jt
arcminex
2N 2B 2a 2NOT 1
N.m N.m N.m N.m kgcm2
30
输入法兰：AS070D Input fange：AS070D
4 4/1 28 52 70 110 0.65 4 PX102TF-B40-AS070D
5 5/1 28 52 70 110 0.61 4 PX102TF-B50-AS070D
7 7/1 28 52 70 110 0.58 4 PX102TF-B70-AS070D
10 10/1 28 40 55 105 0.56 4 PX102TF-C10-AS070D
16 16/1 105 132 132 255 0.66 4 PX203TF-C16-AS070D
20 20/1 105 132 132 255 0.64 4 PX203TF-C20-AS070D
25 25/1 110 138 165 255 0.62 4 PX203TF-C25-AS070D
28 28/1 105 132 132 255 0.61 4 PX203TF-C28-AS070D
35 35/1 110 138 165 255 0.59 4 PX203TF-C35-AS070D
40 40/1 105 132 132 255 0.59 4 PX203TF-C40-AS070D
50 50/1 110 138 165 255 0.57 4 PX203TF-C50-AS070D
70 70/1 95 118 118 255 0.55 4 PX203TF-C70-AS070D
100 100/1 88 110 110 200 0.55 4 PX203TF-D10-AS070D
PX202TF-□□□-AS070D（mm） Weight:~4kg
PX203TF-□□□-AS070D（mm） Weight:~6kg
齿轮箱

i i
T T T T J Jt
arcminex
2N 2B 2a 2NOT 1
N.m N.m N.m N.m kgcm2
31
输入法兰：AS090A Input fange：AS090A
4 4/1 28 52 70 110 1.39 4 PX102TF-B40-AS090A
5 5/1 28 52 70 110 2.67 4 PX102TF-B50-AS090A
7 7/1 28 52 70 110 2.67 4 PX102TF-B70-AS090A
10 10/1 28 40 55 105 3.95 4 PX102TF-C10-AS090A
4 4/1 85 140 185 255 1.86 3 PX103TF-B40-AS090A
5 5/1 85 140 185 255 1.66 3 PX103TF-B50-AS090A
7 7/1 85 140 185 255 1.47 3 PX103TF-B70-AS090A
10 10/1 85 120 160 200 1.38 3 PX103TF-C10-AS090A
16 16/1 105 132 132 255 1.40 4 PX203TF-C16-AS090A
20 20/1 105 132 132 255 1.38 4 PX203TF-C20-AS090A
25 25/1 110 138 165 255 1.36 4 PX203TF-C25-AS090A
28 28/1 105 132 132 255 1.35 4 PX203TF-C28-AS090A
35 35/1 110 138 165 255 1.33 4 PX203TF-C35-AS090A
40 40/1 105 132 132 255 1.33 4 PX203TF-C40-AS090A
50 50/1 110 138 165 255 1.31 4 PX203TF-C50-AS090A
70 70/1 95 118 118 255 1.29 4 PX203TF-C70-AS090A
100 100/1 88 110 110 200 1.29 4 PX203TF-D10-AS090A
16 16/1 250 360 360 630 1.76 3 PX204TF-C16-AS090A
20 20/1 265 360 360 630 1.63 3 PX204TF-C20-AS090A
25 25/1 265 360 360 630 1.56 3 PX204TF-C25-AS090A
28 28/1 285 360 360 630 1.52 3 PX204TF-C28-AS090A
35 35/1 285 360 360 630 1.45 3 PX204TF-C35-AS090A
40 40/1 285 360 360 630 1.46 3 PX204TF-C40-AS090A
50 50/1 285 360 360 630 1.39 3 PX204TF-C50-AS090A
70 70/1 285 360 360 630 1.35 3 PX204TF-C70-AS090A
100 100/1 215 270 270 630 1.34 3 PX204TF-D10-AS090A
齿轮箱
公称速比
齿轮箱

PX204TF-□□□-AS090A（mm）
Weight:~3.5kg
Weight:~5.5kg
Weight:~6kg
Weight:~10kg
33
输入法兰：AS090B Input fange：AS090B
4 4/1 28 52 70 110 1.37 4 PX102TF-B40-AS090B
5 5/1 28 52 70 110 1.33 4 PX102TF-B50-AS090B
7 7/1 28 52 70 110 1.30 4 PX102TF-B70-AS090B
10 10/1 28 40 55 105 1.28 4 PX102TF-C10-AS090B
4 4/1 85 140 185 255 2.35 3 PX103TF-B40-AS090B
5 5/1 85 140 185 255 2.15 3 PX103TF-B50-AS090B
7 7/1 85 140 185 255 1.96 3 PX103TF-B70-AS090B
10 10/1 85 120 160 200 1.87 3 PX103TF-C10-AS090B
16 16/1 105 132 132 255 1.38 4 PX203TF-C16-AS090B
20 20/1 105 132 132 255 1.36 4 PX203TF-C20-AS090B
25 25/1 110 138 165 255 1.34 4 PX203TF-C25-AS090B
28 28/1 105 132 132 255 1.33 4 PX203TF-C28-AS090B
35 35/1 110 138 165 255 1.31 4 PX203TF-C35-AS090B
40 40/1 105 132 132 255 1.31 4 PX203TF-C40-AS090B
50 50/1 110 138 165 255 1.29 4 PX203TF-C50-AS090B
70 70/1 95 118 118 255 1.27 4 PX203TF-C70-AS090B
100 100/1 88 110 110 200 1.27 4 PX203TF-D10-AS090B
16 16/1 250 360 360 630 2.25 3 PX204TF-C16-AS090B
20 20/1 265 360 360 630 2.12 3 PX204TF-C20-AS090B
25 25/1 265 360 360 630 2.05 3 PX204TF-C25-AS090B
28 28/1 285 360 360 630 2.01 3 PX204TF-C28-AS090B
35 35/1 285 360 360 630 1.94 3 PX204TF-C35-AS090B
40 40/1 285 360 360 630 1.95 3 PX204TF-C40-AS090B
50 50/1 285 360 360 630 1.88 3 PX204TF-C50-AS090B
70 70/1 285 360 360 630 1.84 3 PX204TF-C70-AS090B
100 100/1 215 270 270 630 1.83 3 PX204TF-D10-AS090B
齿轮箱
公称速比
齿轮箱

N.m N.m N.m N.m kgcm2
34
PX102TF-□□□-AS090B（mm） Weight:~3.5kg
PX103TF-□□□-AS090B（mm） Weight:~5.5kg
PX203TF-□□□-AS090B（mm） Weight:~6kg
PX204TF-□□□-AS090B（mm） Weight:~10kg
输入法兰：AS125A Input fange：AS125A
4 4/1 85 140 185 255 2.35 3 PX103TF-B40-AS125A
5 5/1 85 140 185 255 2.15 3 PX103TF-B50-AS125A
7 7/1 85 140 185 255 1.96 3 PX103TF-B70-AS125A
10 10/1 85 120 160 200 1.87 3 PX103TF-C10-AS125A
4 4/1 185 390 515 630 4.80 2 PX104TF-B40-AS125A
5 5/1 185 390 515 630 4.14 2 PX104TF-B50-AS125A
7 7/1 185 390 445 630 3.54 2 PX104TF-B70-AS125A
10 10/1 185 290 390 630 3.23 2 PX104TF-C10-AS125A
16 16/1 250 360 360 630 2.25 3 PX204TF-C16-AS125A
20 20/1 265 360 360 630 2.12 3 PX204TF-C20-AS125A
25 25/1 265 360 360 630 2.05 3 PX204TF-C25-AS125A
28 28/1 285 360 360 630 2.01 3 PX204TF-C28-AS125A
35 35/1 285 360 360 630 1.94 3 PX204TF-C35-AS125A
40 40/1 285 360 360 630 1.95 3 PX204TF-C40-AS125A
50 50/1 285 360 360 630 1.88 3 PX204TF-C50-AS125A
70 70/1 285 360 360 630 1.84 3 PX204TF-C70-AS125A
100 100/1 215 270 270 630 1.83 3 PX204TF-D10-AS125A
16 16/1 480 760 760 1350 4.43 2 PX205TF-C16-AS125A
20 20/1 515 760 760 1350 4.17 2 PX205TF-C20-AS125A
25 25/1 515 700 700 1350 3.92 2 PX205TF-C25-AS125A
28 28/1 570 760 760 1350 3.77 2 PX205TF-C28-AS125A
35 35/1 560 700 700 1350 3.52 2 PX205TF-C35-AS125A
40 40/1 610 760 760 1350 3.55 2 PX205TF-C40-AS125A
50 50/1 560 700 700 1350 3.30 2 PX205TF-C50-AS125A
70 70/1 610 725 725 1350 3.18 2 PX205TF-C70-AS125A
100 100/1 490 590 590 1250 3.14 2 PX205TF-D10-AS125A
35
齿轮箱
公称速比
齿轮箱

PX103TF-□□□-AS125A（mm） Weight:~6kg
PX104TF-□□□-AS125A（mm） Weight:~10.5kg
PX204TF-□□□-AS125A（mm） Weight:~11kg
PX205TF-□□□-AS125A（mm） Weight:~18.5kg
36
37
输入法兰：AS125B Input fange：AS125B
4 4/1 85 140 185 255 3.11 3 PX103TF-B40-AS125B
5 5/1 85 140 185 255 2.91 3 PX103TF-B50-AS125B
7 7/1 85 140 185 255 2.72 3 PX103TF-B70-AS125B
10 10/1 85 120 160 200 2.63 3 PX103TF-C10-AS125B
4 4/1 185 390 515 630 5.48 2 PX104TF-B40-AS125B
5 5/1 185 390 515 630 4.82 2 PX104TF-B50-AS125B
7 7/1 185 390 445 630 4.22 2 PX104TF-B70-AS125B
10 10/1 185 290 390 630 3.91 2 PX104TF-C10-AS125B
16 16/1 250 360 360 630 3.01 3 PX204TF-C16-AS125B
20 20/1 265 360 360 630 2.88 3 PX204TF-C20-AS125B
25 25/1 265 360 360 630 2.81 3 PX204TF-C25-AS125B
28 28/1 285 360 360 630 2.77 3 PX204TF-C28-AS125B
35 35/1 285 360 360 630 2.70 3 PX204TF-C35-AS125B
40 40/1 285 360 360 630 2.71 3 PX204TF-C40-AS125B
50 50/1 285 360 360 630 2.64 3 PX204TF-C50-AS125B
70 70/1 285 360 360 630 2.60 3 PX204TF-C70-AS125B
100 100/1 215 270 270 630 2.59 3 PX204TF-D10-AS125B
16 16/1 480 760 760 1350 5.11 2 PX205TF-C16-AS125B
20 20/1 515 760 760 1350 4.85 2 PX205TF-C20-AS125B
25 25/1 515 700 700 1350 4.60 2 PX205TF-C25-AS125B
28 28/1 570 760 760 1350 4.45 2 PX205TF-C28-AS125B
35 35/1 560 700 700 1350 4.20 2 PX205TF-C35-AS125B
40 40/1 610 760 760 1350 4.23 2 PX205TF-C40-AS125B
50 50/1 560 700 700 1350 3.98 2 PX205TF-C50-AS125B
70 70/1 610 725 725 1350 3.86 2 PX205TF-C70-AS125B
100 100/1 490 590 590 1250 3.82 2 PX205TF-D10-AS125B
齿轮箱
公称速比
齿轮箱
精确速比

38
PX103TF-□□□-AS125B（mm） Weight:~6kg
PX104TF-□□□-AS125B（mm） Weight:~10.5kg
PX204TF-□□□-AS125B（mm） Weight:~11kg
PX205TF-□□□-AS125B（mm） Weight:~18.5kg
39
输入法兰：AS160A Input fange：AS160A
4 4/1 185 390 515 630 5.48 2 PX104TF-B40-AS160A
5 5/1 185 390 515 630 4.82 2 PX104TF-B50-AS160A
7 7/1 185 390 445 630 4.22 2 PX104TF-B70-AS160A
10 10/1 185 290 390 630 3.91 2 PX104TF-C10-AS160A
4 4/1 185 390 515 630 28.77 2 PX105TF-B40-AS160A
5 5/1 185 390 515 630 26.39 2 PX105TF-B50-AS160A
7 7/1 185 390 445 630 24.27 2 PX105TF-B70-AS160A
10 10/1 185 290 390 630 23.16 2 PX105TF-C10-AS160A
16 16/1 480 760 760 1350 5.11 2 PX205TF-C16-AS160A
20 20/1 515 760 760 1350 4.85 2 PX205TF-C20-AS160A
25 25/1 515 700 700 1350 4.60 2 PX205TF-C25-AS160A
28 28/1 570 760 760 1350 4.45 2 PX205TF-C28-AS160A
35 35/1 560 700 700 1350 4.20 2 PX205TF-C35-AS160A
40 40/1 610 760 760 1350 4.23 2 PX205TF-C40-AS160A
50 50/1 560 700 700 1350 3.98 2 PX205TF-C50-AS160A
70 70/1 610 725 725 1350 3.86 2 PX205TF-C70-AS160A
100 100/1 490 590 590 1250 3.82 2 PX205TF-D10-AS160A
齿轮箱
公称速比
齿轮箱
精确速比

N.m N.m N.m N.m kgcm2
40
PX104TF-□□□-AS160A（mm） Weight:~11kg
PX105TF-□□□-AS160A（mm） Weight:~18kg
PX205TF-□□□-AS160A（mm） Weight:~19.5kg
41
输入法兰：AS160B Input fange：AS160B
4 4/1 185 390 515 630 8.46 2 PX104TF-B40-AS160B
5 5/1 185 390 515 630 7.80 2 PX104TF-B50-AS160B
7 7/1 185 390 445 630 7.20 2 PX104TF-B70-AS160B
10 10/1 185 290 390 630 6.89 2 PX104TF-C10-AS160B
4 4/1 185 390 515 630 31.41 2 PX105TF-B40-AS160B
5 5/1 185 390 515 630 29.03 2 PX105TF-B50-AS160B
7 7/1 185 390 445 630 26.91 2 PX105TF-B70-AS160B
10 10/1 185 290 390 630 25.80 2 PX105TF-C10-AS160B
16 16/1 480 760 760 1350 8.09 2 PX205TF-C16-AS160B
20 20/1 515 760 760 1350 7.83 2 PX205TF-C20-AS160B
25 25/1 515 700 700 1350 7.58 2 PX205TF-C25-AS160B
28 28/1 570 760 760 1350 7.43 2 PX205TF-C28-AS160B
35 35/1 560 700 700 1350 7.18 2 PX205TF-C35-AS160B
40 40/1 610 760 760 1350 7.21 2 PX205TF-C40-AS160B
50 50/1 560 700 700 1350 6.96 2 PX205TF-C50-AS160B
70 70/1 610 725 725 1350 6.84 2 PX205TF-C70-AS160B
100 100/1 490 590 590 1250 6.80 2 PX205TF-D10-AS160B
齿轮箱
公称速比
齿轮箱
精确速比

N.m N.m N.m N.m kgcm2
42
PX104TF-□□□-AS160B（mm） Weight:~11kg
PX105TF-□□□-AS160B（mm） Weight:~18kg
PX205TF-□□□-AS160B（mm） Weight:~19.5kg
43
输入法兰：AS190A Input fange：AS190A
4 4/1 355 830 1100 1350 33.08 2 PX105TF-B40-AS190A
5 5/1 355 830 1100 1350 30.70 2 PX105TF-B50-AS190A
7 7/1 345 830 865 1350 28.58 2 PX105TF-B70-AS190A
10 10/1 345 665 750 1250 27.47 2 PX105TF-C10-AS190A
4 4/1 1700 2950 3900 5950 81.09 2 PX107TF-B40-AS190A
5 5/1 1700 2950 3900 5950 66.20 2 PX107TF-B50-AS190A
7 7/1 1700 2950 3900 5950 53.03 2 PX107TF-B70-AS190A
10 10/1 1700 2300 2900 5950 45.96 2 PX107TF-C10-AS190A
16 16/1 1900 3000 3200 5550 41.87 2 PX207TF-C16-AS190A
20 20/1 1900 3100 3200 5550 37.37 2 PX207TF-C20-AS190A
25 25/1 1900 3100 3900 5550 35.82 2 PX207TF-C25-AS190A
28 28/1 1900 3000 3200 5550 33.38 2 PX207TF-C28-AS190A
35 35/1 1900 3000 3900 5550 31.83 2 PX207TF-C35-AS190A
40 40/1 1900 3000 3000 5550 31.23 2 PX207TF-C40-AS190A
50 50/1 1900 3000 3700 5550 29.68 2 PX207TF-C50-AS190A
70 70/1 1700 2600 2600 5550 28.88 2 PX207TF-C70-AS190A
100 100/1 1700 2200 2200 5550 28.66 2 PX207TF-D10-AS190A
齿轮箱
公称速比
齿轮箱